who plan to increase their holdings of A shares of the Company of not less than RMB 5,500,000 with their own funds through centralized
bidding trading in the trading system of Shanghai Stock Exchange within six months from August 19, 2024. There is no range for
the price of the shares to be increased. During the reporting period, the above-mentioned shareholding increase entities increased
their holdings of 892,800 shares of the Company by centralized bidding through the trading system of Shanghai Stock Exchange,
with a cumulative increase of RMB 6,012,068, and the holding plan has been implemented. For details, please refer to the relevant
announcements published on the website of Shanghai Stock Exchange (www.sse.com.cn) and the website of our company (www.shrcb.
com).

110

0 6
Changes in Shares and Particulars of Shareholders

I. Changes in Shares 111

II. Stock Issuance and Listing 112

III. Shareholders 113

IV. Major Shareholders 115

V. Other Information as Stipulated by Banking Regulators 119

111

Shanghai Rural Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.

I. Changes in Shares

(I) Changes in Ordinary Share Capital
  Unit: shares

Type of shareholder

Before change
Change during

reporting period

After change

No. of shares Percentage to the
total quantities No. of shares

I. Restricted shares 5,022,681,000 52.08% -4,694,820,164 327,860,836 3.40%

1.Shareholding by the State - - - - -

2.Shareholding by state-
owned legal entities 4,633,390,370 48.04% -4,633,390,370 - -

3. Shareholding by other
domestic entities 389,290,630 4.04% -61,429,794 327,860,836 3.40%

Including: Shareholding by
domestic legal entities 2,293,280 0.02% -1,227,992 1,065,288 0.01%

Shareholding by
domestic natural
person

386,997,350 4.02% -60,201,802 326,795,548 3.39%

4.Shareholding by foreign
entities - - - - -

Including: Shareholding by
foreign legal entities - - - - -

Shareholding by
foreign natural
person

- - - - -

II. Unrestricted shares 4,621,763,445 47.92% 4,694,820,164 9,316,583,609 96.60%

1.RMB Ordinary Shares 4,621,763,445 47.92% 4,694,820,164 9,316,583,609 96.60%

2.Domestically listed foreign
shares - - - - -

3.Overseas-listed foreign
shares - - - - -

4.Other - - - - -

III. Total shares 9,644,444,445 100.00% - 9,644,444,445 100.00%

(II) Changes in Ordinary Shares

During the reporting period, the number of restricted shares of the Company's ordinary stock decreased by 4,694,820,164 shares, and
the number of unrestricted shares increased by 4,694,820,164 shares. This was due to the listing and circulation of restricted shares (with
a restriction period of 36 months) issued by the Company in its IPO on August 19, 2024, and the registration and confirmation of rights of
internal employees holding restricted shares.

(III) Impact of Changes in Ordinary Shares on Financial Indicators Such as Earnings per
Share and Net Assets per Share for the Most Recent Year and the Most Recent Period